Mary MacKillop College Bus Timetable

Mornings Afternoons
AM Pick Up Road PM PM Tuesday Drop Off Road
7:30 A Stop 37 A Montague Rd START 3:40 3:00 START Mary MacKillop College
7:42 B By roundabout Swanbourne Dr 3:46 3:06 Stop 12 Magill Rd
747 C Stop 25A Fosters Rd 3:53 3:13 Stop 21B St Bernards Rd
7:51 D Stop 29 North East Rd 3:57 317 Stop 26 Montacute Rd
8:00 E Stop 30 Demancout Shopping Banfe 4:08 3:28 Stop 24 Newton Rd
8:02 Corner Caroline & George St 4:15 3:35 Stop 35 Gorge Rd to Quandong Ave
8:07 F Stop 35 Gorge Rd 4:20 3:40 Corner Caroline & George St
8:12 G Stop 24 Newton Rd 4:23 3:43 Stop 30 pemancour Bhopping Bentre
8:16 H Stop 21B St Bernards Rd 4:32 3:52 Stop 29 North East Rd
8:21 I Stop 12 Magill Rd Stop 25 Pellew St
8:25 J FINISH Mary MacKillop College 4:40 4:00 Stop 25A Fosters Rd
4:45 4:05 By roundabout Swanbourne Dr
4:59 4:19 Stop 37 A Montague Rd FINISH




